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S

Nome
1° PSICOLOGO
2° FEDERAL
3° SPEED
4° TORPEDO
5° MALUQUINHO
6° APOCALIPESE
7° SHOO ROOW
8° ROBOCOP
9° ESQUILO
10° ZuLuU
11° BICHO PAPAO
12° PROFETA
13° SAI DE BAIXO
14° TICO TICO
15° PLIM PLIM
16° MULAMBO
17° JNEGUINHO
18° TRANSTORNADO
19° CHAPINHA
20° BOLT

Anilha
040789
036957
066775
159830
184542
146909
184068
102171
244308
061105
016394
048919
016005
144475
224349
102920
014279
012762
055095
243628

Dono Cidade
ZOIM
NILMAR
RUI
SAMUEL
DELMIR
GILDO
FRANCA
MARCOS FOCHI
JOSE BRAZ
MARCUS
MARKAO
DELMIR
GLAUCIA / ARTHUR
ENZO/ADRIANO
JOAO PAULO
WALLACE
CESAR
WILLIAM PAIVA
MARCELO CARVALHO
LUIZ GUSTAVO

Guarara
10/15 min Pontos
165/182 30
64/161 29
81/130 28
98/121 27
82/113 26
60/113 25
94/111 24
93/108 23
71/96 22
89/92 21
86/91 20
108/90 19
46/85 18
4475 17
70/71 16
68/60 15
45/57 14
30/40 13
43/38 12
65/29 11
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